Releases - December 27, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

284450
264077
286568
184139
274234
287545
268981
229406

Eleazer
Hensley
Greene
Jolly
Smith
Mink
Akers
Flynn

Lynette
Dakota
Jesse
Edward
Derek
Loretta
Rebecca
Stephen

N
Wayne
R

R

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail

Boone County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Pike County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Pulaski County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



