DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
284450	Eleazer	Lynette	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264077	Hensley	Dakota	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286568	Greene	Jesse	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
184139	Jolly	Edward		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
274234	Smith	Derek		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287545	Mink	Loretta		Shock Probation Began - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268981	Akers	Rebecca		Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229406	Flynn	Stephen	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)